
Latvijas Virslīgas hokeja čempionāts

Game summary
Date: 18.10.2014 Location: Vidzemes Ledus halle Start time: 16:00 End time: 18:00 Spec.: 80 Game No.: 25

Ogre/Sāga97 HK Liepāja2 : 4
(0:2, 2:1, 0:1)

Referees Linespersons
BEDRĪTIS Armands, GRIŠKEVIČS Jevgēnijs DZENIS Andris, GRIŠKEVIČS Jevgēnijs

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 6 3:05 : 1:43 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 2 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 2:38 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 6 4:08 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 2 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 14 9:51 : 3:43 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  LIE  20 PETKUS Reinis Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  OGR  97 SUVOROV Gļeb Goalkeeper in
Pen. 01:59 03:59 OGR  17 SIMSONS Ričards Tripping
Pen. 02:55 04:55 LIE  87 HODZKO Pauls Roughing
Goal 03:51 0:1 LIE EQ 41 ANIŅŠ Artis ZABIS Bruno #10, OZOLS Arturs #14
Pen. 09:31 11:31 LIE  90 RAZMUS Rodijs Hooking
Pen. 10:18 12:18 OGR    Unsportsmanlike Conduct

Goal 12:25 0:2 LIE EQ 87 HODZKO Pauls FREIJS Valters #51, FREIMANIS Mārtiņš
Oskars #32

Pen. 18:38 20:38 LIE  41 ANIŅŠ Artis Holding an opponent

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 21:50 1:2 OGR EQ 74 SELYUTIN Dmitrii BARANOVSKIS Roberts #27
Goal 22:22 2:2 OGR EQ 96 AKMENTIŅŠ Pauls Austris SIŅEGUBOVS Vladimirs #5
Pen. 23:20 25:20 LIE  88 ALKSNIS Regnars Tripping
Pen. 26:49 28:49 OGR  47 RITERS Artūrs High sticking
Goal 34:28 2:3 LIE EQ 15 DIĻEVKA Māris PAIPA Dāvis #68

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 49:18 51:18 LIE    Too many players
Pen. 49:48 51:48 LIE  10 ZABIS Bruno Tripping
30 sec. 50:19  OGR     

Goal 54:21 2:4 LIE EQ 10 ZABIS Bruno DIĻEVKA Māris #15, FREIMANIS Mārtiņš
Oskars #32

Pen. 58:22 60:00 LIE  89 DAŅILOVS Sergejs Hooking
GK 60:00  LIE  20 PETKUS Reinis Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  OGR  97 SUVOROV Gļeb Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Ogre/Sāga97
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 DZIERKALS Kaspars 0 0 0.00 0:00
97 SUVOROV Gļeb 0 0 0.00 60:00

HK Liepāja
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

20 PETKUS Reinis 0 0 0.00 60:00
75 REPŠS Reinis 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

Ogre/Sāga97 (OGR) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

5 F SIŅEGUBOVS Vladimirs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F KUNCĒVIČS Vladislavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D MISJUS Juliāns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D ADEĻSONS Vladislavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F STRUNKEVIČS Artjoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D SIMSONS Ričards 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F LIEPA Kristaps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F ŽOHOVS Ēriks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 D FJODOROVS Eduards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F BARANOVSKIS Roberts 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D JEVDOKIMOVS Juris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 D KĻAVIŅŠ Erlends 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

42 D VILMANIS Martins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

43 F POTĀPOVS Mikus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

47 D RITERS Artūrs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

74 F SELYUTIN Dmitrii 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

78 F BERGMANIS Dāvids Kaspars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

81 F JAUNOZOLIŅŠ Kristaps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

96 F AKMENTIŅŠ Pauls Austris 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

HK Liepāja (LIE) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

6 D LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F ZABIS Bruno 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F ŽUČKOVS Iļja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D OZOLS Arturs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F DIĻEVKA Māris 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 D GIPTERS Mārtiņš 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 D FREIMANIS Mārtiņš Oskars 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

41 D ANIŅŠ Artis 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

51 F FREIJS Valters 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

68 F PAIPA Dāvis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

73 F KOMULS Miks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 F HODZKO Pauls 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 D ALKSNIS Regnars 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

89 F DAŅILOVS Sergejs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

90 F RAZMUS Rodijs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

94 F TIĻĻA Toms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

95 F ĻUBOBRATECS Konstantīns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 7 11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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